
Interpreters in Other Languages

Name Language Qualification Address Phone Numbers E-mail Address BPA#

Hashem Edris* Arabic Language Skilled Raleigh, NC 919-845-08000 (h)
919-324-3080 (w)

edrishashem05@gmail.com 17-
0021

Irene Ishoo* Arabic,
Assyrian,
Chaldean

Language Skilled Evanston, IL 847-226-7685 (c) 
847-869-0579

iishoo@sbcglobal.net 17-
0022

Moussa Savane French,
Fulani,
Mandingo,
Wolof
Bambara

Language Skilled Raleigh, NC 301-675-7038 (c)
301-768-4962

moussa.savane@gmail.com 17-
0023

Maria Bililies* Greek Language Skilled Bedford, MA 617-908-0172 (c) mbililies@gmail.com 17-
0032

Basil Kezios Greek Professionally
Qualified

Chicago, IL 312-867-7407
312-320-1645 (c)

basil@greektranslations.com 17-
0033

Maria Spanos Greek Professionally
Qualified

Washington, DC 202-340-3920(c)
202-338-4713

mspanos@mail.com 17-
0001

Meir Turner Hebrew Professionally
Qualified

New York, NY 917-575-5288 (c)
212-491-1265 (h)

meirturner2@gmail.com 17-
0024

Yan Cao Mandarin
Chinese

Language Skilled Charleston, SC 843-813-8175
843-813-8182 (c)

comeoff@hotmail.com 17-
0025

Cindy Huang Mandarin
Chinese

Language Skilled Columbia, SC 803-240-7247 (c) cindy@chinglanguages.com 17-
0026

Tingmeri Jin* Mandarin
Chinese

Language Skilled Raleigh, NC 919-656-8400 (c) tcjin8@gmail.com 17-
0027

Wei Ma Mandarin
Chinese

Language Skilled Charleston, SC 843-571-4466 (h)
843-822-2487 (c)

mawei31@hotmail.com 17-
0028

Viorel Musteata Romanian Language Skilled Woodruff, SC 864-906-8943 viomusteata@gmail.com 17-
0029

Elena Goldis Russian Professionally
Qualified

Dunwoody, GA 404-915-3132 (c) elena0725@gmail.com 17-
0030



Name Language Qualification Address Phone Numbers E-mail Address BPA#

Nhu-Lang Fowler* Vietnamese Language Skilled Carrboro, NC 919-260-9897 (c) langfowler@gmail.com 17-
0031

*Special provisions and rates apply.  Call for more information. Revised: October 3, 2016


